
NR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 582

FNR Siti Nur Masitah M.Badrin 781.1

GRAND

TOTAL

I II III I II III

1 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 97 94 99 93 96 96 575 201.4 776.4 GOLD

2 Siti Nur Masitah Mohd Badrin ATM 94 94 94 95 98 96 571 201.9 772.9 SILVER

3 Ishvari Jahnava Selangor 96 97 96 93 96 90 568 202.3 770.3 BRONZE

4 Norerffani Abdul Malick Pahang 96 93 97 100 94 92 572 196.8 768.8 

5 Alia Sazana Azahari Terengganu 91 92 93 92 94 99 561 196.2 757.2 

6 Nur Zunaira Zakaria Selangor 94 90 96 94 91 93 558 193.2 751.2 

7 Siti Zawiah Mohamed PDRM 96 95 95 86 93 92 557 191.8 748.8 

8 Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 95 90 94 92 94 96 561 185.2 746.2 

9 Joseline Cheah ATM 96 95 99 92 87 88 557

10 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 93 94 96 92 90 92 557

11 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 96 95 93 85 92 92 553

12 Siti Nurhana Hazmi Pahang 95 96 90 91 90 91 553

13 Fatin Hani Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 93 88 94 95 89 91 550

14 Nurul Aina Fatihah Baharudin PDRM 93 92 90 95 89 90 549

15 Erene Chew Johor 84 92 92 96 92 88 544

16 Rakinah Roseli Terengganu 93 91 91 91 91 86 543

17 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 86 92 93 93 88 86 538

18 Nor Ain Umairah Nawawi Pahang 96 90 87 83 90 90 536

19 Sharifah Zalina Syed ZirazilahPDRM 91 90 95 83 89 82 530

20 Nor Ain Zulkefli Pahang 82 82 89 92 95 88 528

21 Nur Syafiqah Abdullah ATM 85 91 91 84 87 85 523

22 Nurul Afiqah Mohd. Tahir Perak 89 88 86 83 83 90 519

23 Nur Heidiyatin Mohd Salleh Johor 83 91 90 88 92 74 518

24 Nurzaini Ismail PDRM 90 88 86 88 94 72 518

25 Siti Napisah Abd Hamid ATM 86 89 87 77 90 86 515

26 Nurul Fatihah Mohd. Tahir Perak 93 85 90 82 79 85 514

27 Cheryil Anne Augustine P Pinang 92 90 89 84 85 72 512

28 Judith Sharon Jimmy Sabah 89 87 83 80 83 88 510

29 Cheryl Lai Selangor 86 90 87 84 79 82 508

30 Najaa Syairah Mahyudin Selangor 93 81 88 70 84 82 498

31 Azita Busu ATM 84 82 91 74 79 86 496

32 Nur Syakira Roseli Terengganu 89 80 75 79 84 72 479

ASSN.BIL NAME

SERIES

ATM Subang 26.09.2010

RAPIDPRECISION TOTAL FINAL

NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

18th December, 2011

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

25M PISTOL WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL

Official Result

SARAWAK 7.10.2004Subang 

REM



Suefarinawathy Effendi

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin

Haslinda Nosan

GRAND

TOTAL

I II III I II III

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 97 94 99 93 96 96 575

Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 95 90 94 92 94 96 561

Siti Zawiah Mohamed PDRM 96 95 95 86 93 92 557

Ishvari Jahnava Selangor 96 97 96 93 96 90 568

Nur Zunaira Zakaria Selangor 94 90 96 94 91 93 558

Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 93 94 96 92 90 92 557

Norerffani Abdul Malick Pahang 96 93 97 100 94 92 572

Siti Nurhana Hazmi Pahang 95 96 90 91 90 91 553

Nor Ain Umairah Nawawi Pahang 96 90 87 83 90 90 536

Siti Nur Masitah Mohd Badrin ATM 94 94 94 95 98 96 571

Joseline Cheah ATM 96 95 99 92 87 88 557

Nur Syafiqah Abdullah ATM 85 91 91 84 87 85 523

Alia Sazana Azahari Terengganu 91 92 93 92 94 99 561

Rakinah Roseli Terengganu 93 91 91 91 91 86 543

Nur Syakira Roseli Terengganu 89 80 75 79 84 72 479
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NR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 582

FNR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 779.6

I II III I II III

1 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 97 94 99 93 96 96 575 11x 1

2 Norerffani Abdul Malick Pahang 96 93 97 100 94 92 572 16x 2

3 Siti Nur Masitah Mohd Badrin ATM 94 94 94 95 98 96 571 16x 3

4 Ishvari Jahnava Selangor 96 97 96 93 96 90 568 10x 4

5 Alia Sazana Azahari Terengganu 91 92 93 92 94 99 561 11x 5

6 Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 95 90 94 92 94 96 561 9x 6

7 Nur Zunaira Zakaria Selangor 94 90 96 94 91 93 558 12x 7

8 Siti Zawiah Mohamed PDRM 96 95 95 86 93 92 557 14x 8 46

9 Joseline Cheah ATM 96 95 99 92 87 88 557 10x 45

10 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 93 94 96 92 90 92 557 7x 39

11 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 96 95 93 85 92 92 553 8x

12 Siti Nurhana Hazmi Pahang 95 96 90 91 90 91 553 8x

13 Fatin Hani Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 93 88 94 95 89 91 550 9x

14 Nurul Aina Fatihah Baharudin PDRM 93 92 90 95 89 90 549 6x

15 Erene Chew Johor 84 92 92 96 92 88 544 13x

16 Rakinah Roseli Terengganu 93 91 91 91 91 86 543 7x

17 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 86 92 93 93 88 86 538 5x

18 Nor Ain Umairah Nawawi Pahang 96 90 87 83 90 90 536 6x

19 Sharifah Zalina Syed ZirazilahPDRM 91 90 95 83 89 82 530 8x

20 Nor Ain Zulkefli Pahang 82 82 89 92 95 88 528 9x

21 Nur Syafiqah Abdullah ATM 85 91 91 84 87 85 523 9x

22 Nurul Afiqah Mohd. Tahir Perak 89 88 86 83 83 90 519 5x

23 Nur Heidiyatin Mohd Salleh Johor 83 91 90 88 92 74 518 9x

24 Nurzaini Ismail PDRM 90 88 86 88 94 72 518 7x

25 Siti Napisah Abd Hamid ATM 86 89 87 77 90 86 515 4x

26 Nurul Fatihah Mohd. Tahir Perak 93 85 90 82 79 85 514 8x

27 Cheryil Anne Augustine P Pinang 92 90 89 84 85 72 512 9x

28 Judith Sharon Jimmy Sabah 89 87 83 80 83 88 510 6x

29 Cheryl Lai Selangor 86 90 87 84 79 82 508 5x

30 Najaa Syairah Mahyudin Selangor 93 81 88 70 84 82 498 5x

31 Azita Busu ATM 84 82 91 74 79 86 496 3x

32 Nur Syakira Roseli Terengganu 89 80 75 79 84 72 479 2x

33 Siti Nadiah Mohd. Eddy ChinTerengganu A B S E N T 0
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